Janki Devi Memorial College
Feedback: Non-Teaching Staff, 2017-18

Are you satisfied with your work environment?

No: 8.7%

Yes: 91.30% J

Are the technical facilities (like computers, wifi, etc) adequate for your needs?

some extent(P & ga dd):
19.05%

Yes(80): 80.95%



Are you satisfied with conveniences (like toilets, water, etc) available in the college?

0 some extent(P © ga dd):
33.33%

Yes(80): 66.67%

Are the medical facilities provided by the institution satisfactory?

some extent(P & ga dd):
19.05%

Yes(80): 80.95%



Is there adequate space for stacking of books?

Yes(80): 36.36%

“We(T8kS): 63.64%

Is there sufficient space for library users (in the reading room/ reference section)?

o(T8k:): 9.09%

Yes(g81): 90.91%



Is information related to your job/designation made available to you on time?

Sometimes(&H F1): 9.52%

-leays(sﬂg ): 52.38%
Mostly( dlalcdR): 38.10%

Is the administration receptive to your grievances?

To some extent(P & ga dh): 9.52%

AIways(éﬁQ ): 52.38%
Mostly( dlald): 38.10%




Rate the level of efficiency of the administrative department

Satisfactory (JdISSH®): 28.57%

cellent(S8aRkA): 71.43%

Is the information about salary slips /PF / allowances made available to you on time?

No(=EN): 4.76%

Sometimes(®sfr F3fr ): 38.10%

=]

): 57.14%

Y,

Yes(

Is the Accounts section receptive to your grievances?



Sometimes(&H H ): 38.10%

Yes(8): 61.90%

Rate the level of efficiency of the Accounts section?

Excellent(38RKkT): 38.10%

Satisfactory (¥dNo®): 61.90%

Rate your interaction with students



Satisfactory (JaNeH®): 33.33%

“NExcellent(SERKT): 66.67%

Kindly rate your interaction with the faculty

Satisfactory (JdISH®): 20.00%

\Excenent(aamkﬂr): 75.00%

Is your job description in keeping with your assigned work?



Yes(gF): 100.00%

Are you satisfied with the opportunities of promotion /advancement in your job?

orking on contractual
asis: 4.35%

some extent(P @ gq dd):
26.09%

Yes(80): 69.57%



Are you given adequate time to fulfil your duties?

ostly( TTEIR): 34.78%

Yes( &1): 60.87%

TB8k>): 4.35%

Do you provide help to your colleagues in fulfilling their responsibilities when required?

ways(E’ﬁ"\Tﬂ): 78.26%



Do your colleagues help you, when required, in completing professional tasks?

Sometimes(&H ®): 13.04%

Always(éfﬁ ): 69.57%

Are you familiar with the rules and regulations related to your job?

o some extent(P @ g
d®): 39.13%

Yes(81): 60.87%
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